

È

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9765/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2012 in WP No.2566/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ADVOCATES FORUM FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9810 of 2012

(With prayer for directions and permission to place additional documents on
record)

SLP(C) NO. 9814 of 2012

Date: 28/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. D.P.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.
Ms. Paari Vedhanan, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar R.J., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for Respondent
No. 2, 3 and 4 seeking adjournment, list on 9th December, 2013.
As requested, Counter Affidavit be filed within four weeks.
Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|

|