

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9765/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2012 in
WP No. 2566/2012 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

ADVOCATES FORUM FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 9810/2012
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
and directions)
SLP(C) No. 9814/2012

Date : 18/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman ,Adv.
Mr. Lenin Sekar, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.
Mrs. Jennifer John, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dallal, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for four weeks'
time to file rejoinder affidavit. Prayer is allowed. List
after six weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.07.21
17:00:38 IST
Reason:

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER